
School Site Bilingual Contacts  
 

 
Elementary Schools - Escuelas primarias 

ALTA MURRIETA NA 951-696-1403 
ANTELOPE HILLS Miriam Pina-Valdes 

Leilani Richardson 
(Counselor) 

951-445-4110x3382 
lrichardson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

AVAXAT  
Gloria Flores 

951-696-1402 x2137 o x2396 
gflores@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

BUCHANAN Imelda Johnson (DIS 
aide) 

951-696-1428 
ijohnson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 

COLE CANYON Teri Morales (Health 
Tech) 
Felipe Zanartu 
(Counselor) 
 

951-696-1421 
tmorales@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
951-696-1421 x2696 
fzanartu@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 

E. HALE 
CURRAN 

Diana Barraza 951-696-1405 x2293 
dbarraza-
sanchez@murrieta.k12.ca.us  

LISA J. MAILS David Felicitas 931-304-1880  
fdavid@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

MONTE VISTA Claudia Salazar and 
Lourdes Guorrola-
Clayton  

951-894-5085 
csalazar@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

MURRIETA EL Maria Trujillo 951-696-1401x2391 
mtrujillo@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

RAIL RANCH Julieta Morales (SDC 
aide) 

951-696-1404 x2413 
jmurillomorales@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
 

TOVASHAL  Monica Lindsley 951-696-1411 x2525 
mlindsley@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
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Middle Schools – Escuelas Secundarioas (6-8) 

WSMS Elizabeth Hudson 
Valerie Aguirre 
Karla Rocha  

951-696-3503 x3169 
ehudson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
KRocha@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

SMS Sandra Bernal 
Jennifer Crespin 

951-696-1406 x4096 
jcrespin@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

TMS Gabriela Luebeck  
Sandra Fernandez 

951-696-1410 
gluebeck@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
sfernandez@murrieta.k12.ca 

DMMS Toni Valenzuela (site 
secretary) 

951-304-1885 
 

High School – Escuelas Secundarias (9-12) 
VMHS Aurora Padilla-Napoles 

(Counselor) 
Sergio Marquez 

951-894-5750  
Apadilla-
napoles@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
SMarquez@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

MVHS Betty Velasquez, 
Guidance Technician 
Vivian Vieta 

bvelasquez@murrieta.k12.ca.us  
951-696-1408 X 5277 
vvieta@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

MMHS Erica Gaeta  
Alex Lailson 

951-677-0568 X6421 
ALailson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

   
Coordinatores de LPAC 

English Learner 
and Equity 
Coordinator 

Jay Brown  jbrown@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
951-696-1600x1284 

Co-facilitator Gabby Sosa Co-facilitator gsosa@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
951-894-5750 x6617 

Co-facilitator Elizabeth Hudson Co-
facilitator 

ehudsdon@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
951-696-3503 x3169 
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